



We cordially invite you to participate as a Sponsor of the **5K Glitter Benefit for Carrie**. The event will raise money to support the family of Carrie Hayes Valentine. This event will be held on **Saturday**, **November 23**, at the **Howard Technology Park**.

Carrie Hayes Valentine (August 11, 1978-September 20, 2013) passed away from Stage IV Gastric Cancer survived by husband Michael and daughters Isabella and Amelia. Parents Danny and Kathy Hayes. She was a mother to two young girls, an Army wife, a teacher, a singer, a accordion player, and so much more. She always gave every part of herself to every cause she was part of, and it is now our turn to return the favor. Her family needs our support more than ever. In turn, we need your support, as well.

Your sponsorship helps defray the cost of organizing the event. Funds received from sponsorships are used to purchase t-shirts for registered race participants and volunteers, finishing awards, and complimentary drinks and snacks for participants. Any additional money from sponsorships will go directly to Carrie Hayes Valentine scholarship fund.

For your contribution, your business name will be printed on the back of the t-shirt and printed in all advertising and printed materials. Attached you will find the sponsorship form that can be completed and submitted by mail to:

Ashley Flowers Cognevich Attn: 5K Glitter Benefit Sponsorship PO BOX 522 Ellisville, MS 39437

***Checks should be made payable to Carrie Hayes Valentine

Thank you in advance for your consideration of becoming a race sponsor.





Thank you for supporting Carrie Hayes Valentine. Your sponsorship will help support The Carrie Hayes Valentine Scholarship.

Please complete this form and return to:

Ashley Flowers Cognevich Attn: 5K Glitter Benefit Sponsorship PO BOX 522 Ellisville, MS 39437 Sponsorship Contact Information

Please complete all sections.

(NOTE: Company—official business/organization name to be used for all communication/recognition purposes.

Name—contact person who is responsible for contribution or to whom all communication should be directed.

E-mail—e-mail address of contact person listed above.)

Company		
Contact Name		
Title		
Address		
City	State	Zip
Phone ()	_ E-mail	
Contribution Amount _ Please contact Devon Sellers with qu		

sponsorships. devandbrian@hotmail.com